14 April 2015

The General Manager

Karachi Stock Exchange Limited
Stock Exchange Building

Stock Exchange Road

Karachi.

The General Manager
Lahore Stock Exchange Limited
19-Khayaben-e-Aiwan-e-lgbal

Lahore.

Dear Sirs,

UNILEVER PAKISTAN FOODS LIMITED
Free Float of Shares

Unilever Pakistan Foods Limited

Avari Plaza,

Fatima Jinnah Road,

Karachi - 75530

T: +92 - 21 - 35660062
F: +92 - 21 — 35681705
F: +92 - 21 — 35674968

By Hand & Fax
111 573 328

By Courier & Fax
042 3636 8485

In accordance with the Regulation No. 5.7.2 (c) of the Listing Regulations, in the Rule Book of
Karachi Stock Exchange and Notice No. 5073 dated November 28, 2006 of the Lahore Stock
Exchange, we provide the Free-Float of Shares of our Company as on March 31, 2015 hereunder:

Less:

Total Outstanding Shares

Shares held by Sponsors/Directors & their Spouses/dependents 371,457

Government holding as promoter/acquirer/controller
Shares held by Associated Companies (Cross holding)
Share held with general public in Physical Form
Free-Float:

Total number of shares available in CDS

Total number of shares in physical form

Yours faithfully,
UNILEVER PAKISTAN FOODS LIMITED

(AM’AXR NASE/

Company Secretary

Copy to:
- The Securities & Exchange Commission of Pakistan, Islamabad. Fax. No. 051 9204915.

- The Central Depository Company of Pakistan Limited, Karachi, Fax No. 021 34326034.

4,670,255
1,028,062

93,033

6,064,585

6,157,618

6,069,774
87,844

- The Manager, Share Registrar Department, Central Depository Company of Pakistan Limited,
Karachi. Fax No. 021 34326053



