

Unilever Pakistan Foods Limited Avari Plaza, Fatima Jinnah Road, Karachi - 75530

T: +92 - 21 - 35660062 F: +92 - 21 - 35681705 F: +92 - 21 - 35674968

14 April 2015

The General Manager Karachi Stock Exchange Limited Stock Exchange Building Stock Exchange Road Karachi.

The General Manager Lahore Stock Exchange Limited 19-Khayaben-e-Aiwan-e-Iqbal Lahore. By Hand & Fax 111 573 329

By Courier & Fax 042 3636 8485

Dear Sirs,

## UNILEVER PAKISTAN FOODS LIMITED Free Float of Shares

In accordance with the Regulation No. 5.7.2 (c) of the Listing Regulations, in the Rule Book of Karachi Stock Exchange and Notice No. 5073 dated November 29, 2006 of the Lahore Stock Exchange, we provide the Free-Float of Shares of our Company as on **March 31, 2015** hereunder:

	Total Outstanding Shares		6,157,618	
Less:	Shares held by Sponsors/Directors & their Spouses/dependents	371,457		
	Government holding as promoter/acquirer/controller	-	•	
	Shares held by Associated Companies (Cross holding)	4,670,255		
	Share held with general public in Physical Form	1,028,062	6,069,774	
	Free-Float:		87,844	•
	Total number of shares available in CDS	93,033		
	Total number of shares in physical form	6,064,585		

Yours faithfully, UNILEVER PAKISTAN FOODS LIMITED

AMAR NASEER Company Secretary

Copy to:

- The Securities & Exchange Commission of Pakistan, Islamabad. Fax. No. 051 9204915.
- The Central Depository Company of Pakistan Limited, Karachi, Fax No. 021 34326034.
- The Manager, Share Registrar Department, Central Depository Company of Pakistan Limited, Karachi. Fax No. 021 34326053